
ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO.  14884
OPENED:  AUGUST 4, 2006

1 Adjustable Speed Drive with Motor, 100 HP, 
complete as specified hereinafter

2 Each

Make of Adjustable Speed Drive: Danfoss Yaskawa Toshiba Benshaw VFD Siemens

Model No.: VLT 8000 F7U40900F G7412KBTN4-1 RSI-125-SG-4-CB-04-OPVT  MM440

Make of Motor: U.S. Electric U.S. Electric Toshiba Continental Electric Tatung Vertical 

Model No.: SPL 100 VSSHT 100 100720507VP 100 HP High Thrust Series

Bid Price:  $76,710.00 $76,373.26 $69,135.80 $53,152.08 $88,733.14
Total:

$153,420.00 $152,746.52 $138,271.60 $106,304.16 $177,466.28

2 Adjustable Speed Drive with Motor, 125 HP, 
complete as specified hereinafter.

2 Each

Make of Adjustable Speed Drive: Danfoss Yaskawa Toshiba Benshaw VFD Siemens 

Model No.: VLT 8000 F7U40900F G7415KBTN4-1 RSI-200-SG-4-CB-04-OPVT MM440

Make of Motor: U.S. Electric U.S. Electric Toshiba Continental Electric Tatung Vertical 

Model No.: SPL 125 VSSHT 150 125600507VP 125 HP High Thrust Series

Bid Price: $90,911.00 $91,382.60 $72,697.40 $80,892.70 $99,860.20
                                                                   
Total:

$181,822.00 $182,765.20 $145,394.80 $161,785.40 $199,720.40

For the furnishing and delivery of ADJUSTABLE AND SPEED 
DRIVES AND MOTORS, to the Department of Environmental 
Services, Division of Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, City 
and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii.

Hawaii 
Engineering

Services, Inc.

Kaman Industrial
Tech.

Maguire Bearing 
Co., Ltd

     Promark Corp. TK Process 
Hawaii, LLC



3
Adjustable Speed Drive with Motor, 200 HP, 
complete as specified hereinafter. 2 Each

Make of Adjustable Speed Drive: Danfoss Yaskawa Toshiba Benshaw VFD Siemens 

Model No.: VLT 8000 F7U41600F G7420KBTN4-1 RSI-250-SG-4-CB-04-OPVT  MM440 

Make of Motor: U.S. Electric U.S. Electric Toshiba Continental Electric Tatung Vertical 

Model No.: SPL200 VSSHT 200 200900509VP 200 HP High Thrust

Bid Price:  $108,385.00 $116,782.12 $83,154.84 $96,742.70 $108,450.79

Total: $216,770.00 $233,564.24 $166,309.68 $193,485.40 $216,901.58

Proposal No. 14884
Page 2

Hawaii 
Engineering

Services, Inc.

Kaman Industrial
Tech.

Maguire Bearing 
Co., Ltd

    Promark, Corp. TK Process 
Hawaii, LLC


